currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 07/24/22
LED-6W-LT_R01
Electrical Speci�cations
Input Voltage Range:

MTBF:
402,000 Hours @ full load, 40ºC ambient
conditions per MIL-217F Notice 2
EMC: FCC 47CFR Part 15 Class B compliant
Weight: 4.5 oz. (128 g)
120Vac Input - ELV & Triac Dimming Models
Model
Output Current
(mA ±5%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
E�ciency
LED06W120-036-C0170-LT 170 22-36 6 82%
LED06W120-030-C0200-LT 200 18-30 6 82%
LED06W120-028-C0220-LT 220 17-28 6 81%
LED06W120-020-C0350-LT 350 12-20 6 81%
LED06W120-014-C0450-LT 450 8-14 6 80%
LED06W120-012-C0500-LT 500 7-12 6 80%
230-277Vac Input - ELV & Triac Dimming Models
Model Number
Output Current
(mA ±5%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
E�ciency
LED06W230-036-C0170-LT 170 22-36 6 82%
LED06W230-030-C0200-LT 200 18-30 6 82%
LED06W230-028-C0220-LT 220 17-28 6 81%
LED06W230-020-C0350-LT 350 12-20 6 81%
LED06W230-014-C0450-LT 450 8-14 6 80%
LED06W230-012-C0500-LT 500 7-12 6 80%
Safety Certi�cation Standard
UL/CUL
UL8750, UL1310 for UL Class 2 & CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 250.13,
UL Type HL